
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

  

  

 

New Arrivals  
 

March 2016 

 

Library & Information Services 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 1 

 
    1  Acemoglu, Daron                                             
         Microeconomics / Acemoglu, Daron.-- Boston: Pearson, 2016 
         483 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781292079578.                                     
         338.5           41585                                     
                                                                   
         ** Microeconomics                                         
                                                                   
    2  Anderson, Robert J                                          
         Mastering leadership: an integrated framework for         
         breakthrough performance and extraordinary business       
         results / Anderson, Robert J.-- New Jersey: John Wiley &  
         Sons, 2016.  xxxi, 342 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9781119147190.                                     
         658.4092           41539                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership                                             
                                                                   
    3  Arouri, Mohamed                                             
         Emerging markets and the global economy / Arouri, Mohamed 
         -- Amsterdam: Elsevier, 2014.  xlix, 875 p.               
         ISBN : 9780124115491.                                     
         332.64           41546(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Economic development; International trade;             
         Globalization-Trade                                       
                                                                   
    4  Austen, Jane                                                
         Emma / Austen, Jane.-- London: Harper Press, 2010.  viii, 
         498 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780007350780.                                     
         823           41596                                       
                                                                   
         ** Social life; Customs; Fiction; Manners                 
                                                                   
    5  Bagshawe, Tilly                                             
         Sidney Sheldon's Mistress of the game / Bagshawe, Tilly.- 
         London: HarperCollins Publishers, 2009.  viii, 520 p.     
         ISBN : 9780007340569.                                     
         823           41607                                       
                                                                   
         ** Corporations-Fiction; Families-Fiction; Fiction        
                                        
 
 
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 2 

                            
    6  Batmanghlich, Cameron A                                     
         Why leaders fail ethically: a paradigmatic evaluation of  
         leadership / Batmanghlich, Cameron A.-- New York:         
         Springer, 2015.  xii, 144 p.                              
         ISBN : 9783319127323.                                     
         658.4092           41543                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership                                             
 
    7  Bayoumi, Tamim                                              
         Managing complexity: economic policy / Bayoumi, Tamim.--  
         Washington: Brookings Institution Press, 2016.  ix, 406 p 
         ISBN : 9780815727156.                                     
         338.9           41568                                     
                                                                   
         ** International finance; Financial crises                
                                                                   
    8  Becket, Michael                                             
         How the stock market works: a beginner's guide to         
         investment / Becket, Michael.--5th ed.-- London: Kogan    
         Page, 2014.  ix, 161 p.                                   
         (The Daily Telegraph).                                    
         ISBN : 9780749472382.                                     
         332.642           41566                                   
                                                                   
         ** Portfolio management; Investment analysis; Stock       
         exchanges                                                 
                                                                   
    9  Biswas, Rajiv                                               
         Asian megatrends / Biswas, Rajiv.-- New York: Palgrave    
         Macmillan, 2016.  xi, 245 p.                              
         ISBN : 9781137441881.                                     
         330.95           41553                                    
                                                                   
         ** Economic development; Economic forecasting; Economic   
         history                                                   
                                                                   
   10  Brenner, Reeve Robert                                       
         The faith and doubt of Holocaust survivors / Brenner,     
         Reeve Robert.-- New Brunswick: Transaction Publishers,    
         2014.  xxxvii, 272 p.                                     
         ISBN : 9781412852975.                                     
         296.3           41574                                     
                                                                   
         ** Holocaust survivors; Holocaust                         
                                          
 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 3 

                          
   11  Chau, Donovan C                                             
         Exploiting Africa: the influence of Maoist China in       
         Algeria, Ghana and Tanzania / Chau, Donovan C.--          
         Annapolis, Maryland: Navel Institute Press, 2014.  x, 212 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9781612512501.                                     
         327.5106           41565(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Foreign relations; Diplomatic relations                
                                                                   
   12  Colin, Noyale                                               
         Collaboration in performance practice: premises, workings 
         and failures / Colin, Noyale.-- Basingstoke: Palgrave     
         Macmillan, 2016.  xvii, 311 p.                            
         ISBN : 9781137462459.                                     
         658.3125           41551                                  
                                                                   
         ** Performance practice; Arts-Performing                  
 
   13  Crawley, Michael J                                          
         Statistics: an introduction using R / Crawley, Michael J. 
         -- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2014.  xiii, 327 p.            
         ISBN : 9788126549061.                                     
         658.47           41590(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Mathematical statistics; R; Statistics                 
                                                                   
   14  Cruz, Marcelo G                                             
         Fundamental aspects of operational risk and insurance     
         analytics: a handbook of operational risk / Cruz, Marcelo 
         G.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2015.  xxii, 899 p.   
         ISBN : 9781118118399.                                     
         658.47           41535                                    
                                                                   
         ** Operational risk; Risk management                      
                                                                   
   15  Das, Kamala                                                 
         My story / Das, Kamala.-- Noida: HarperCollins Publishers 
         , 1997.  xviii, 214 p.                                    
         ISBN : 9788172238971.                                     
         920           41603(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Biography; My story; Kamala Das                        
           
 
 
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 4 

                                                         
   16  Defoe, Daniel                                               
         The life and adventures of Robinson Crusoe / Defoe,       
         Daniel.-- London: Puffin Books, 1994.  273 p.             
         ISBN : 9780140367225.                                     
         823           41594                                       
                                                                   
         ** Roman; Robinson Crusoe                                 
                                                                   
   17  Dickens, Charles                                            
         Oliver twist / Dickens, Charles.-- New Delhi: Peacock     
         Books, 2014.  viii, 472 p.                                
         ISBN : 9788124801246.                                     
         823           41608                                       
                                                                   
         ** Fiction; Novel                                         
                                                                   
   18  Dievernich, Frank E P                                       
         Change management and the human factor: advances,         
         challenges and contradictions in organizational           
         development / Dievernich, Frank E P.-- New York: Springer 
         , 2015.  xv, 255 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9783319074337.                                     
         658.406           41556                                   
                                                                   
         ** Organizational change; Change management               
                                                                   
   19  Douglass, John Aubrey                                       
         The new flagship university: changing the paradigm from   
         global ranking to national relevancy / Douglass, John     
         Aubrey.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016.  xx, 217 p. 
         ISBN : 9781137500489.                                     
         378           41552                                       
 
         ** Global ranking; Educational leadership; Education      
                                                                   
   20  Eggers, William D                                           
         The solution revolution: how business, government and     
         social enterprises are teaming up to solve society's      
         toughest problems / Eggers, William D.-- Boston: Harvard  
         Business Review Press, 2013.  292 p.                      
         ISBN : 9781422192191.                                     
         361.8           41529(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Social entrepreneurship; Social responsibility-        
         Business                                                  
                 
 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 5 

                                                   
   21  Finch, W Holmes                                             
         Multilevel modeling using R / Finch, W Holmes.-- Boca     
         Raton: CRC Press, 2014.  xiii, 216 p.                     
         ISBN : 9781466515857.                                     
         658.47           41587                                    
                                                                   
         ** Social sciences-Statistical methods; Multivariate      
         analysis; R                                               
                                                                   
   22  Freund, Caroline                                            
         Rich people poor countries: the rise of emerging market   
         tycoons and their mega firms / Freund, Caroline.--        
         Washington: Peterson Institute for International          
         Economics, 2016.  xvi, 199 p.                             
         ISBN : 9780881327038.                                     
         332.64           41577                                    
                                                                   
         ** Economic conditions; Economic history;                 
         Entrepreneurship                                          
                                                                   
   23  GCMMF                                                       
         Amul's India: based on 50 years of Amul advertising /     
         GCMMF.-- Noida: HarperCollins Publishers, 2012.  xi, 201                                                   
         ISBN : 9789351369783.                                     
         658.827           41598                                   
                                                                   
         ** Amul history; Milk Products; Brand-Products            
                                                                   
   24  Ghere, Richard K                                            
         NGO leadership and human rights / Ghere, Richard K.-- New 
         Delhi: Viva Books, 2016.  xiv, 310 p.                     
         ISBN : 9789385919015.                                     
         658.407           41560                                   
                                                                   
         ** Non Governmental Organizations; Human rights;          
         Community development; NGO                                
                                                                   
   25  Gillespie, Kate                                             
         Global marketing / Gillespie, Kate.--4th ed.-- New York:  
         Routledge, 2016.  xxiv, 571 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780765642950.                                     
         658.848           41537                                   
                                                                   
         ** Global marketing; Export marketing                     
 
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 6 

 
   26  Hamill, Lynne                                               
         Agent based modelling in economics / Hamill, Lynne.--     
         Chichester: John Wiley & Sons, 2016.  vii, 246 p.         
         ISBN : 9781118456071.                                     
         330.0285           41538                                  
                                                                   
         ** Economics; Mathematical models; Financial engineering  
                                                                   
   27  Hasting, Nicholas Anthony John                              
         Physical asset management: with an introduction to        
         ISO55000 / Hasting, Nicholas Anthony John.--2nd ed.--     
         Cham: Springer, 2015.  xxxi, 540 p.                       
         ISBN : 9783319147765.                                     
         658.152           41588                                   
                                                                   
         ** Industrial equipment; Capital; Standards; Physical     
         asset management                                          
                                                                   
   28  Henson, Spencer                                             
         The power of the Chinese dragon: implications for African 
         development and economic growth / Henson, Spencer.-- New  
         York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016.  xii, 275 p.              
         ISBN : 9781137574480.                                     
         338.951           41555                                   
                                                                   
         ** Investments; Economic development; Foreign economic    
         relations                                                 
                                                                   
   29  Hollifield, C Ann                                           
         Media management: a casebook approach / Hollifield, C Ann 
         -- New York: Routledge, 2016.  xxi, 416 p.                
         ISBN : 9781138901018.                                     
         302.23           41584                                    
                                                                   
         ** Mass media; Media management                           
                                                                   
   30  Horner, David                                               
         Accounting for non-accountants / Horner, David.--10th ed. 
         -- London: Kogan Page, 2015.  vii, 384 p.                 
         ISBN : 9780749472818.                                     
         657           41562                                       
                                                                   
         ** Accounting-Great Britain                               
                  
 
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 7 

                                                  
   31  Hughes, Mark                                                
         Managing change: a critical perspective / Hughes, Mark.-- 
         2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2016.  xxv, 366 p.       
         ISBN : 9789385919114.                                     
         658.406           41558(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Organizational change-Management; Business             
                                                                   
   32  Iyer, Lakshmi S                                             
         Reshaping society through analytics, collaboration and    
         decision support: role of business intelligence and       
         social media / Iyer, Lakshmi S.-- New York: Springer,     
         2015.  ix, 269 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9783319115740.                                     
         658.47           41547(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Big data; Business communication; Social media         
                                                                   
   33  Jackson, Cecil W                                            
         Detecting accounting fraud: analysis and ethics /         
         Jackson, Cecil W.-- Boston: Pearson, 2015.  401 p.        
         ISBN : 9781292059402.                                     
         657           41549                                       
                                                                   
         ** Accounting fraud; Corporations accounting; Accounting  
                                                                   
   34  Jarman, Kristin H                                           
         Beyond basic statistics: tips, tricks and techniques      
         every data analyst should know / Jarman, Kristin H.-- New 
         Jersey: John Wiley, 2015.  viii, 190 p.                   
         ISBN : 9781118856116.                                     
         519.5           41578                                     
                                                                   
         ** Mathematical statistics; Popular works                 
                                                                   
   35  Kapler, Lars                                                
         The hypnotist / Kapler, Lars.-- London: HarperCollins     
         Publishers, 2010.  503 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9780007444342.                                     
         823           41593                                       
                                                                   
         ** Fiction; Murder victims-Fiction; Hypnotists-Fiction    
                
 
 
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 8 

   36  Karadag, Hande                                              
         Strategic financial management for small and medium sized 
         companies / Karadag, Hande.-- Bingley: Emerald Publishing 
         , 2015.  xviii, 251 p.                                    
         ISBN : 9781785607752.                                     
         658.15           41550                                    
                                                                   
         ** Financial management; Small business; Finance          
                                                                   
   37  Kolb, Bonita M                                              
         Entrepreneurship for the creative and cultural industries 
         / Kolb, Bonita M.-- New York: Routledge, 2015.  viii, 228p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9781138019539.                                     
         658.421           41582                                   
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurship; Cultural industries                  
                                                                   
   38  Kompella, Kartikeya                                         
         The brand challenge: adapting branding to sectorial       
         imperatives / Kompella, Kartikeya.-- London: Kogan Page,  
         2015.  xxi, 338 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9780749470159.                                     
         658.827           41573(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Branding; Brand management                             
 
   39  Kotler, Philip                                              
         Marketing management / Kotler, Philip.--15th ed.-- Noida: 
         Pearson, 2016.  xxvi, 756 p.                              
         ISBN : 9789332557185.                                     
         658.8           41540                                     
                                                                   
         ** Marketing management; Marketing                        
                                                                   
   40  Lahiri, Jhumpa                                              
         Interpreter of maladies: stories / Lahiri, Jhumpa.--      
         Noida: HarperCollins Publishers, 2015.  198 p.            
         ISBN : 9788172235024.                                     
         823           41592                                       
                                                                   

         ** Fiction; Story                                         
                                                                   
   41  Langford, Alan                                              
         King Solomon's mines / Langford, Alan.-- London: Puffin   
         Books, 1994.  292 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9780140366877.                                     
         823           41595                                       
                                                                   
         ** Hunting guides; Fiction                                 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 9 

                                                                   
   42  Larose, Dainiel T                                           
         Data mining and predictive analytics / Larose, Dainiel T. 
         --2nd ed.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2015.  xxix,   
         794 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781118116197.                                     
         658.47           41579                                    
                                                                   
         ** Data mining; Prediction theory; Business data processing                                                
                                                                   
   43  Maiorano, Diego                                             
         Autumn of the matriarch: Indira Gandhi's final term in    
         office / Maiorano, Diego.-- Noida: HarperCollins          
         Publishers, 2015.  ix, 261 p.                             
         ISBN : 9789351774709.                                     
         920           41600                                       
                                                                   
         ** Politics-Government; Indira Gandhi                     
                                                                   
   44  Malkiel, Burton G                                           
         A random walk down Wall street: the time tested strategy  
         for successful investing / Malkiel, Burton G.-- New York: 
         W W Norton & Company, 2015.  447 p.                       
         ISBN : 9780393246117.                                     
         332.6           41561                                     
                                                                   
         ** Investments; Stocks; Random walks                      
                                                                   
   45  Mandal, Purnendu                                            
         Smart technologies for smart nations: perspectives from   
         the Asia Pacific Region / Mandal, Purnendu.-- Singapore:  
         Springer, 2016.  vi, 228 p.                               
         ISBN : 9789812875846.                                     
         658.514           41589                                   
 
         ** Technological innovations; Educational technology      
                                                                   
   46  Marty, Wolfgang                                             
         Portfolio analytics: an introduction to return and risk   
         measurement / Marty, Wolfgang.--2nd ed.-- New York:       
         Springer, 2015.  xiv, 204 p.                              
         ISBN : 9783319198118.                                     
         658.47           41530(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Portfolio management; Finance; Accounting              
                  
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 10 

                                                  
   47  Mitta, Manoj                                                
         The fiction of fact finding: Modi and Godhra / Mitta,     
         Manoj.-- Noida: HarperCollins Publishers, 2014.  xix, 259p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9789351365846.                                     
         823           41604                                       
                                                                   
         ** Criminal investigation; Fiction; Godhra; Narendra Modi 
                                                                   
   48  Mohan, TT Ram                                               
         Before and after the global crisis / Mohan, TT Ram.-- New 
         Delhi: Gyan Publishing House, 2013.  352 p.               
         ISBN : 9788121211758.                                     
         330.954           41531                                   
                                                                   
         ** Corporate governance; Banks; Banking; Economic policy  
                                                                   

   49  Mote, V L                                                   
         Managerial economics: concepts and cases / Mote, V L.--   
         New Delhi: Tata McGraw Hill, 2011.  x, 35 p.              
         ISBN : 9780070965188.                                     
         331.714           41533                                   
                                                                   
         ** Managerial economics; Economics                        
                                                                   

   50  Nagarkar, Kiran                                             
         Ravan and Eddie / Nagarkar, Kiran.-- Noida: HarperCollins 
         Publishers, 2012.  vi, 323 p.                             
         ISBN : 9789351774129.                                     
         823           41605                                       
                                                                   
         ** English fiction; Fiction                               
                                                                   
   51  Nayar, Kuldip                                               
         Without fear: the life and trial of Bhagat Singh / Nayar, 
         Kuldip.-- Noida: HarperCollins Publishers, 2012.  xv, 244 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9789350292204.                                     
         920           41601                                       
                                                                   
         ** Bhagat Singh; Biography; Politics                      
                                                                   
   52  Nolan, Deborah                                              
         Data science in R: a case studies approach to             
         computational reasoning and problem solving / Nolan,      
         Deborah.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2015.  xxiii, 515 p.    
         ISBN : 9781482234817.                                     
         658.47           41580(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** R; Statistics; Data processing; Analytics              



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 11 

                                                                   
   53  O'Brien, Jonathan                                           
         Category management in purchasing: a strategic approach   
         to maximize business profitability / O'Brien, Jonathan.-- 
         3rd ed.-- London: Kogan Page, 2015.  xxiii, 477 p.        
         ISBN : 9780749472306.                                     
         658.72           41563                                    
                                                                   
         ** Purchasing; Business logistics; Industrial management  
                                                                   
   54  Onyiriuba, Leo                                              
         Emerging market bank lending and credit risk control:     
         evolving strategies to mitigate credit risk, optimize     
         lending portfolions and check delinquent loans /          
         Onyiriuba, Leo.-- Amsterdam: Elsevier, 2016.  xxiv, 708 p 
         ISBN : 9780128034385.                                     
         332.64           41545                                    
                                                                   
         ** Bank loans; Banks; Banking; Credit                     
                                                                   
   55  Parkin, Michael                                             
         Microeconomics / Parkin, Michael.--12th ed.-- Boston:     
         Pearson, 2016.  528 p.                                    
         ISBN : 9781292094632.                                     
         338.5           41586(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Microeconomics                                         
                                                                   
   56  Phillips, Patricia Pulliam                                  
         Measuring the success of coaching: a step by step guide   
         for measuring impact and calculating ROI / Phillips,      
         Patricia Pulliam.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2015.  xi, 228p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9788130930855.                                     
         658.3124           41570                                  
                                                                   
         ** Employees coaching-Evaluation; Personal coaching;      
         Coaching                                                  
                                                                   
   57  Rahim, M Afzalur                                            
         Managing conflict in organizations / Rahim, M Afzalur.--  
         4th ed.-- New Brunswick: Transaction Publishers, 2015.    
         xii, 299 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9781412855792.                                     
         658.4053           41569                                  
                                                                   
         ** Managing conflict; Organizational behavior             
                                                                   
 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 12 

 
   58  Ratner, Bruce                                               
         Statistical and machine learning data mining: techniques  
         for better predictive modeling and analysis of big data / 
         Ratner, Bruce.--2nd ed.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2011.    
         xxv, 516 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9781439860915.                                     
         658.47           41534                                    
                                                                   
         ** Database marketing; Statistical methods; Data mining;  
         Big data; Statistical methods; Analytics                  
                                                                   
   59  Rayner, Charlotte                                           
         Managing and leading people / Rayner, Charlotte.--2nd ed. 
         -- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2016.  xii, 207 p.              
         ISBN : 9789385919121.                                     
         658.4092           41557                                  
                                                                   
         ** Personnel management; Leadership                       
                                                                   
   60  Rollims, James                                              
         The bone labyrinth / Rollims, James.-- New York:          
         HarperCollins Publishers, 2015.  xvi, 471 p.              
         ISBN : 9780062409508.                                     
         823           41597                                       
                                                                   
         ** Fiction; Novel                                         
                                                                   
   61  Rrru, Li                                                    
         Staging China: new theatres in the twenty first century / 
         Rrru, Li.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016.  x, 282 p 
         ISBN : 9781137567475.                                     
         951           41554                                       
                                                                   
         ** Theater-China; Theater-History                         
                                                                   
   62  Sahgal, Nayantara                                           
         Rich like us / Sahgal, Nayantara.-- Noida: HarperCollins  
         Publishers, 2015.  301 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9788172233754.                                     
         823           41606                                       
                                                                   
         ** Politics-Government; Fiction                           
 
 
 
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 13 

                                                                   
   63  Scanlon, Brian                                              
         The board game: survival and success as a company board   
         member / Scanlon, Brian.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2014.   
         143 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9788130926780.                                     
         658.4           41572(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Boards-Directors; Corporate governance                 
                                                                   
   64  Sendjaya, Sen                                               
         Personal and organizational excellence through servant    
         leadership: learning to serve, serving to lead, leading   
         to transform / Sendjaya, Sen.-- New York: Springer, 2015. 
         ix, 136 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9783319161952.                                     
         658.4092           41544                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership                                             
 
   65  Shlapentokh, Vladimir                                       
         Power and inequality in interpersonal relations /         
         Shlapentokh, Vladimir.-- New Jersey: Transaction          
         Publishers, 2015.  xv, 205 p.                             
         ISBN : 9781412855662.                                     
         303.3           41571                                     
                                                                   
         ** Interpersonal relations; Power; Social sciences;       
         Equality                                                  
                                                                   
   66  Shourie, Arun                                               
         Worshipping false gods: Ambedkar and the facts which have 
         been erased / Shourie, Arun.-- Noida: HarperCollins       
         Publishers, 2012.  xii, 664 p.                            
         ISBN : 9789350293430.                                     
         920           41602                                       
                                                                   
         ** B R Ambedkar; Biography; Politics-Government; Ambedkar 
                                                                   
   67  Simpson, Peter L P                                          
         The great ethics of Aristotle / Simpson, Peter L P.-- New 
         Jersey: Transaction Publishers, 2014.  xxxvii, 224 p.     
         ISBN : 9781412851978.                                     
         174.4           41575                                     
                                                                   
         ** Ethics; Aristotle                                      
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 14 

                                                                   
   68  Sroka, Wlodzimierz                                          
         Management of network organizations: theoretical problems 
         and the dilemmas in practice / Sroka, Wlodzimierz.-- New  
         York: Springer, 2015.  x, 266 p.                          
         ISBN : 9783319173467.                                     
         658.1           41542                                     
                                                                   
         ** Business networks                                      
                                                                   
   69  Staveren, Irene Van                                         
         Economics after the crisis: an introduction to economics  
         from a pluralist and global perspective / Staveren, Irene 
         Van.-- London: Routledge, 2015.  xxi, 439 p.              
         ISBN : 9781138016125.                                     
         330           41581(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Economics                                              
                                                                   
   70  Stimson, Robert J                                           
         Regional economic development: analysis and planning      
         strategy / Stimson, Robert J.--2nd ed.-- New York:        
         Springer, 2006.  xiv, 452 p.                              
         ISBN : 9783540348269.                                     
         338.9           41536                                     
                                                                   
         ** Regional planning; Economic development                
                                                                   
   71  Subramanian, Arvind                                         
         Eclipse: living in the shadow of China's economic         
         dominance / Subramanian, Arvind.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 
         2015.  xvii, 216 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9788130920160.                                     
         330.951           41564                                   
                                                                   
         ** Economic development; Economic forecasting             
                                                                   
   72  Sushil                                                      
         Managing flexibility: people, process, technology and     
         business / Sushil.-- New Delhi: Springer, 2016.  xvii,    
         335 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9788132223795.                                     
         658.406           41541                                   
                                                                   
         ** Organizational change; Strategic planning              
 
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 15 

                                                                   
   73  Tiwari, Arun                                                
         A P J Abdul Kalam: a life / Tiwari, Arun.-- Noida:        
         HarperCollins Publishers, 2015.  xxii, 551 p.             
         ISBN : 9789351776918.                                     
         920           41599(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** A P J Abdul Kalam ; Presidents; Biography; Scientists; 
         Abdul Kalam                                               
                                                                   
   74  Unwin, Antony                                               
         Graphical data analysis with R / Unwin, Antony.-- Boca    
         Raton: CRC Press, 2015.  xiii, 296 p.                     
         (The R series).                                           
         ISBN : 9781498715232.                                     
         658.47           41583(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Visual analytics; Data mining; Graphic methods; R      
                                                                   
   75  Varian, Hal R                                               
         Intermediate microeconomics: a modern approach / Varian,  
         Hal R.--9th ed.-- New York: W W Northon & Company, 2014.  
         xxv, 758 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780393920772.                                     
         338.5           41567                                     
                                                                   
         ** Microeconomics                                         
                                                                   
   76  Verzani, John                                               
         Using R for introductory statistics / Verzani, John.--2nd 
         ed.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2014.  xvii, 502 p.          
         ISBN : 9781466590731.                                     
         658.47           41591(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Statistics-Data processing; R; Mathematical computing  
                                                                   
   77  Watson, Gillian                                             
         Managing for results / Watson, Gillian.--2nd ed.-- New    
         Delhi: Viva Books, 2016.  xiv, 330 p.                     
         ISBN : 9789385919091.                                     
         658.401           41559(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Management science; Personnel management               
 
 
 
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 16 

 
   78  Watson, William                                             
         The inequality trap: fighting capitalism instead of       
         poverty / Watson, William.-- Toronto: University of       
         Toronto Press, 2015.  xviii, 218 p.                       
         ISBN : 9781442637245.                                     
         305           41576                                       
                                                                   
         ** Equality; Capitalism; Economics                        
                                                                   
   79  Zoltners, Andris A                                          
         Building a winning sales management team: the force       
         behind the sales force / Zoltners, Andris A.-- Evanston:  
         Z S Associates, 2012.  x, 272 p.                          
         ISBN : 9780985343606.                                     
         658.81           41548(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Sales management; Sales force 
                                                                                          

** - Keywords  

 

 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 17 

 
 

TITLE INDEX 

 
 

TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
         

       Accounting for non accountants : Horner, David   30         

       Agent based modelling in economics : Hamill,                

        Lynne                                           26         

       Amul's India: based on 50 years of Amul                     

        advertising : GCMMF                             23         

       Asian megatrends : Biswas, Rajiv                 9          

       Autumn of the matriarch: Indira Gandhi's final              

        term in office : Maiorano, Diego                43         

                                                                   

       Before and after the global crisis : Mohan, TT              

        Ram                                             48         

       Beyond basic statistics: tips, tricks and                   

        techniques every data analyst should know :                

        Jarman, Kristin H                               34         

       The board game: survival and success as a                   

        company board member : Scanlon, Brian           63         

       The bone labyrinth : Rollims, James              60         

       The brand challenge: adapting branding to                   

        sectorial imperatives : Kompella, Kartikeya     38         

       Building a winning sales management team: the               

        force behind the sales force : Zoltners,                   

        Andris A                                        79         

                                                                   

       Category management in purchasing: a strategic              

        approach to maximize business profitability :              

        O'Brien, Jonathan                               53         

       Change management and the human factor:                     

        advances, challenges and contradictions in                 

        organizational development : Dievernich, Frank             

        E P                                             18         

       Collaboration in performance practice: premises             

       , workings and failures : Colin, Noyale          12         

                                                                   

       Data mining and predictive analytics : Larose,              

        Dainiel T                                       42         

       Data science in R: a case studies approach to               

        computational reasoning and problem solving :              

        Nolan, Deborah                                  52         

       Detecting accounting fraud: analysis and ethics             

        : Jackson, Cecil W                              33         

                                                                   

       Eclipse: living in the shadow of China's                    

        economic dominance : Subramanian, Arvind        71         

       Economics after the crisis: an introduction to              

        economics from a pluralist and global                      

        perspective : Staveren, Irene Van               69         

       Emerging market bank lending and credit risk                



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 18 

        control: evolving strategies to mitigate                   

        credit risk, optimize lending portfolions and              

        check delinquent loans : Onyiriuba, Leo         54         

                                                                   

       Emerging markets and the global economy :                   

        Arouri, Mohamed                                 3          

       Emma : Austen, Jane                              4          

       Entrepreneurship for the creative and cultural              

        industries : Kolb, Bonita M                     37         

       Exploiting Africa: the influence of Maoist                  

        China in Algeria, Ghana and Tanzania : Chau,               

        Donovan C                                       11         

                                                                   

       The faith and doubt of Holocaust survivors :                

        Brenner, Reeve Robert                           10         

       The fiction of fact finding: Modi and Godhra :              

        Mitta, Manoj                                    47         

       Fundamental aspects of operational risk and                 

        insurance analytics: a handbook of operational             

        risk : Cruz, Marcelo G                          14         

                                                                   

       Global marketing : Gillespie, Kate               25         

       Graphical data analysis with R : Unwin, Antony   74         

       The great ethics of Aristotle : Simpson, Peter              

        L P                                             67         

                                                                   

       How the stock market works: a beginner's guide              

        to investment : Becket, Michael                 8          

       The hypnotist : Kapler, Lars                     35         

                                                                   

       The inequality trap: fighting capitalism                    

        instead of poverty : Watson, William            78         

       Intermediate microeconomics: a modern approach              

        : Varian, Hal R                                 75         

       Interpreter of maladies: stories : Lahiri,                  

        Jhumpa                                          40         

                                                                   

       King Solomon's mines : Langford, Alan            41         

                                                                   

       The life and adventures of Robinson Crusoe :                

        Defoe, Daniel                                   16         

                                                                   

       Management of network organizations:                        

        theoretical problems and the dilemmas in                   

        practice : Sroka, Wlodzimierz                   68         

       Managerial economics: concepts and cases : Mote             

       , V L                                            49         

       Managing and leading people : Rayner, Charlotte  59         

       Managing change: a critical perspective :                   

        Hughes, Mark                                    31         

       Managing complexity: economic policy : Bayoumi,             

        Tamim                                           7          

       Managing conflict in organizations : Rahim, M               

        Afzalur                                         57         

       Managing flexibility: people, process,                      



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 19 

        technology and business : Sushil                72 

         

       Managing for results : Watson, Gillian           77         

       Marketing management : Kotler, Philip            39         

       Mastering leadership: an integrated framework               

        for breakthrough performance and extraordinary             

        business results : Anderson, Robert J           2          

       Measuring the success of coaching: a step by                

        step guide for measuring impact and                        

        calculating ROI : Phillips, Patricia Pulliam    56         

       Media management: a casebook approach :                     

        Hollifield, C Ann                               29         

       Microeconomics : Acemoglu, Daron                 1          

       Microeconomics : Parkin, Michael                 55         

       Multilevel modeling using R : Finch, W Holmes    21         

       My story : Das, Kamala                           15         

                                                                   

       The new flagship university: changing the                   

        paradigm from global ranking to national                   

        relevancy : Douglass, John Aubrey               19         

       NGO leadership and human rights : Ghere,                    

        Richard K                                       24         

                                                                   

       Oliver twist : Dickens, Charles                  17         

                                                                   

       A P J Abdul Kalam: a life : Tiwari, Arun         73         

       Personal and organizational excellence through              

        servant leadership: learning to serve, serving             

        to lead, leading to transform : Sendjaya, Sen   64         

       Physical asset management: with an introduction             

        to ISO55000 : Hasting, Nicholas Anthony John    27         

       Portfolio analytics: an introduction to return              

        and risk measurement : Marty, Wolfgang          46         

       Power and inequality in interpersonal relations             

        : Shlapentokh, Vladimir                         65         

       The power of the Chinese dragon: implications               

        for African development and economic growth :              

        Henson, Spencer                                 28         

                                                                   

       A random walk down Wall street: the time tested             

        strategy for successful investing : Malkiel,               

        Burton G                                        44         

       Ravan and Eddie : Nagarkar, Kiran                50         

       Regional economic development: analysis and                 

        planning strategy : Stimson, Robert J           70         

       Reshaping society through analytics,                        

        collaboration and decision support: role of                

        business intelligence and social media : Iyer,             

        Lakshmi S                                       32         

       Rich like us : Sahgal, Nayantara                 62         

       Rich people poor countries: the rise of                     

        emerging market tycoons and their mega firms :             

        Freund, Caroline                                22         

                                                                   

       Sidney Sheldon's Mistress of the game :                     



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 20 

        Bagshawe, Tilly                                 5          

       Smart technologies for smart nations:                       

        perspectives from the Asia Pacific Region :                

        Mandal, Purnendu                                45         

       The solution revolution: how business,                      

        government and social enterprises are teaming              

        up to solve society's toughest problems :                  

        Eggers, William D                               20         

       Staging China: new theatres in the twenty first             

        century : Rrru, Li                              61         

       Statistical and machine learning data mining:               

        techniques for better predictive modeling and              

        analysis of big data : Ratner, Bruce            58         

       Statistics: an introduction using R : Crawley,              

        Michael J                                       13         

       Strategic financial management for small and                

        medium sized companies : Karadag, Hande         36         

                                                                   

       Using R for introductory statistics : Verzani,              

        John                                            76         

                                                                   

       Why leaders fail ethically: a paradigmatic                  

        evaluation of leadership : Batmanghlich,                   

        Cameron A                                       6          

       Without fear: the life and trial of Bhagat                  

        Singh : Nayar, Kuldip                           51         

       Worshipping false gods: Ambedkar and the facts   66              

  

 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 21 

 

 
 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       

      Acemoglu, Daron                                   1          

      Adam-Smith, Derek                                 59         

      Adams, William A                                  2          

      Anderson, Robert J                                2          

      Arouri, Mohamed                                   3          

      Austen, Jane                                      4          

                                                                   

      Bagshawe, Tilly                                   5          

      Batmanghlich, Cameron A                           6          

      Bayoumi, Tamim                                    7          

      Beasley, Eric                                     65         

      Becket, Michael                                   8          

      Bhal, Kanika T                                    72         

      Biswas, Rajiv                                     9          

      Bolin, Jocelyn E                                  21         

      Boubaker, Sabri                                   3          

      Brenner, Reeve Robert                             10         

                                                                   

      Chau, Donovan C                                   11         

      Colin, Noyale                                     12         

      Crawley, Michael J                                13         

      Cruz, Marcelo G                                   14         

                                                                   

      Das, Kamala                                       15         

      Defoe, Daniel                                     16         

      Dickens, Charles                                  17         

      Dievernich, Frank E P                             18         

      Douglass, John Aubrey                             19         

                                                                   

      Edwards, Lisa Ann                                 56         

      Eggers, William D                                 20         

                                                                   

      Finch, W Holmes                                   21         

      Freund, Caroline                                  22         

                                                                   

      GCMMF                                             23         

      Ghere, Richard K                                  24         

      Gilbert, Nigel                                    26         

      Gillespie, Kate                                   25         

      Gong, Jie                                         18         

      Gupta, G S                                        49         

                                                                   

      Hamill, Lynne                                     26         

      Hasting, Nicholas Anthony John                    27         

      Hennessey, H David                                25         

      Henson, Spencer                                   28         

      Hittmar, Stefan                                   68         



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 22 

      Hollifield, C Ann                                 29         

      Horner, David                                     30         

      Hughes, Mark                                      31         

                                                                   

      Iyer, Lakshmi S                                   32         

                                                                   

      Jackson, Cecil W                                  33         

      Jarman, Kristin H                                 34         

                                                                   

      Kapler, Lars                                      35         

        

      Karadag, Hande                                    36         

      Keller, Kevin Lane                                39         

      Kelley, Ken                                       21         

      Kolb, Bonita M                                    37         

      Kompella, Kartikeya                               38         

      Kotler, Philip                                    39         

                                                                   

      Lahiri, Jhumpa                                    40         

      Laibson, David                                    1          

      Lang, Duncan Temple                               52         

      Langford, Alan                                    41         

      Larose, Chantal D                                 42         

      Larose, Dainiel T                                 42         

      List, John A                                      1          

      Lorimer, Sally E                                  79         

      Lowrey, Wilson                                    29         

                                                                   

      Macmillan, Paul                                   20         

      Maiorano, Diego                                   43         

      Malkiel, Burton G                                 44         

      Mandal, Purnendu                                  45         

      Marty, Wolfgang                                   46         

      Mitta, Manoj                                      47         

      Mohan, TT Ram                                     48         

      Mote, V L                                         49         

                                                                   

      Nagarkar, Kiran                                   50         

      Nayar, Kuldip                                     51         

      Nguyen, Duc Khuong                                3          

      Nolan, Deborah                                    52         

                                                                   

      O'Brien, Jonathan                                 53         

      Onyiriuba, Leo                                    54         

                                                                   

      Parkin, Michael                                   55         

      Paul, Samuel                                      49         

      Peters, Gareth W                                  14         

      Phillips, Jack J                                  56         

      Phillips, Patricia Pulliam                        56         

      Pickford, Stephen                                 7          

      Power, Daniel J                                   32         

                                                                   

      Rahim, M Afzalur                                  57         

      Ratner, Bruce                                     58         



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 23 

      Rayner, Charlotte                                 59         

      Roberts, Brain H                                  70         

      Rollims, James                                    60         

      Rrru, Li                                          61         

                                                                   

      Sachsenmaier, Stefanie                            12         

      Sahgal, Nayantara                                 62         

      Scanlon, Brian                                    63         

      Schneider, Stephen                                63         

      Sendjaya, Sen                                     64         

      Shevchenko, Pavel V                               14         

      Shlapentokh, Vladimir                             65         

      Shourie, Arun                                     66         

         

      Simpson, Peter L P                                67         

      Singh, Surya Prakash                              72         

      Sinha, Prabhakant                                 79         

      Sroka, Wlodzimierz                                68         

      Staveren, Irene Van                               69         

      Stimson, Robert J                                 70         

      Stough, Roger R                                   70         

      Subacchi, Paola                                   7          

      Subramanian, Arvind                               71         

      Sushil                                            72         

                                                                   

      Tiwari, Arun                                      73         

      Tokarski, Kim Oliver                              18         

                                                                   

      Unwin, Antony                                     74         

                                                                   

      Varian, Hal R                                     75         

      Verzani, John                                     76         

      Vong, John                                        45         

                                                                   

      Watson, Gillian                                   77         

      Watson, William                                   78         

      Wicks, Jan LeBlanc                                29         

                                                                   

      Yap, O Fiona                                      28          

 



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 24 

 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
 

      A P J Abdul Kalam                                 73         

      Abdul Kalam                                       73         

      Accounting                                        33,46      

         -Great Britain                                 30         

      Accounting fraud                                  33         

      Ambedkar                                          66         

      Amul history                                      23         

      Analytics                                         52,58      

      Aristotle                                         67         

      Arts                                                         

         -Performing                                    12         

                                                                   

      B R Ambedkar                                      66         

      Bank loans                                        54         

      Banking                                           48,54      

      Banks                                             48,54      

      Bhagat Singh                                      51         

      Big data                                          32,58      

      Biography                                         15,51,66,  

                                                        73         

      Boards                                                       

         -Directors                                     63         

      Brand                                                        

         -Products                                      23         

      Brand management                                  38         

      Branding                                          38         

      Business                                          31         

      Business communication                            32         

      Business data processing                          42         

      Business logistics                                53         

      Business networks                                 68         

                                                                   

      Capital                                           27         

      Capitalism                                        78         

      Change management                                 18         

      Coaching                                          56         

      Community development                             24         

      Corporate governance                              48,63      

      Corporations                                                 

         -Fiction                                       5          

      Corporations accounting                           33         

      Credit                                            54         

      Criminal investigation                            47         

      Cultural industries                               37         

      Customs                                           4          

                                                                   

      Data mining                                       42,58,74   

      Data processing                                   52         



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 25 

      Database marketing                                58         

      Diplomatic relations                              11         

                                                                   

      Economic conditions                               22         

      Economic development                              3,9,28,    

                                                        70-71      

      Economic forecasting                              9,71       

      Economic history                                  9,22       

      Economic policy                                   48         

         

      Economics                                         26,49,69,  

                                                        78         

      Education                                         19         

      Educational leadership                            19         

      Educational technology                            45         

      Employees coaching                                           

         -Evaluation                                    56         

      English fiction                                   50         

      Entrepreneurship                                  22,37      

      Equality                                          65,78      

      Ethics                                            67         

      Export marketing                                  25         

                                                                   

      Families                                                     

         -Fiction                                       5          

      Fiction                                           4-5,17,35, 

                                                        40-41,47,  

                                                        50,60,62   

      Finance                                           36,46      

      Financial crises                                  7          

      Financial engineering                             26         

      Financial management                              36         

      Foreign economic relations                        28         

      Foreign relations                                 11         

                                                                   

      Global marketing                                  25         

      Global ranking                                    19         

      Globalization                                                

         -Trade                                         3          

      Godhra                                            47         

      Graphic methods                                   74         

                                                                   

      Holocaust                                         10         

      Holocaust survivors                               10         

      Human rights                                      24         

      Hunting guides                                    41         

      Hypnotists                                                   

         -Fiction                                       35         

                                                                   

      Indira Gandhi                                     43         

      Industrial equipment                              27         

      Industrial management                             53         

      International finance                             7          

      International trade                               3          

      Interpersonal relations                           65         



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 26 

      Investment analysis                               8          

      Investments                                       28,44      

                                                                   

      Kamala Das                                        15         

                                                                   

      Leadership                                        2,6,59,64  

                                                                   

      Management science                                77         

      Managerial economics                              49         

      Managing conflict                                 57         

      Manners                                           4          

      Marketing                                         39         

      Marketing management                              39         

      Mass media                                        29         

      Mathematical computing                            76         

      Mathematical models                               26         

      Mathematical statistics                           13,34      

      Media management                                  29         

      Microeconomics                                    1,55,75    

      Milk Products                                     23         

      Multivariate analysis                             21         

      Murder victims                                               

         -Fiction                                       35         

      My story                                          15         

                                                                   

      Narendra Modi                                     47         

      NGO                                               24         

      Non Governmental Organizations                    24         

      Novel                                             17,60      

                                                                   

      Operational risk                                  14         

      Organizational behavior                           57         

      Organizational change                             18,72      

         -Management                                    31         

                                                                   

      Performance practice                              12         

      Personal coaching                                 56         

      Personnel management                              59,77      

      Physical asset management                         27         

      Politics                                          51         

         -Government                                    43,62,66   

      Popular works                                     34         

      Portfolio management                              8,46       

      Power                                             65         

      Prediction theory                                 42         

      Presidents                                        73         

      Purchasing                                        53         

                                                                   

      R                                                 13,21,52,  

                                                        74,76      

      Random walks                                      44         

      Regional planning                                 70         

      Risk management                                   14         

      Robinson Crusoe                                   16         

      Roman                                             16         



  IMT LIBRARY                                                             NEW ARRIVALS  I  MARCH 2016  

 

 27 

                                                                   

      Sales force                                       79         

      Sales management                                  79         

      Scientists                                        73         

      Small business                                    36         

      Social entrepreneurship                           20         

      Social life                                       4          

      Social media                                      32         

      Social responsibility                                        

         -Business                                      20         

      Social sciences                                   65         

         -Statistical methods                           21         

      Standards                                         27         

      Statistical methods                                  

      Statistics                                        13,52      

         -Data processing                               76         

      Stock exchanges                                   8          

      Stocks                                            44         

      Story                                             40         

      Strategic planning                                72         

                                                                   

      Technological innovations                         45         

      Theater                                                      

         -China                                         61         

         -History                                       61         

       

               
 

   

 


